LT6703-2/LT6703-3
1
670323fa
TYPICAL APPLICATION
Micropower Supply Voltage Monitor
APPLICATIONS
■ Battery-Powered System Monitoring
■ Threshold Detectors

Storage Temperature Range ................... –65°C to 125°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec) .................. 300°C
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6703CDC-2#TRMPBF LT6703CDC-2#TRPBF LCWP 3-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT6703IDC-2#TRMPBF LT6703IDC-2#TRPBF LCWP 3-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT6703HDC-2#TRMPBF LT6703HDC-2#TRPBF LCWP 3-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT6703CDC-3#TRMPBF LT6703CDC-3#TRPBF LCTW 3-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT6703IDC-3#TRMPBF LT6703IDC-3#TRPBF LCTW 3-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT6703HDC-3#TRMPBF LT6703HDC-3#TRPBF LCTW 3-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
TRM = 500 pieces.
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specifi ed with wider operating temperature ranges.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on lead based fi nish parts.
*Temperature grades are identifi ed by a label on the shipping container.